

Court No. - 66

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 19069 of 2025

Applicant :- Gajendra Alias Gajju

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Gaurav Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ashutosh Srivastava,J.

List this case on 15th September, 2025 in top ten cases.

Meanwhile, learned A.G.A. may file counter affidavit.

Order Date :- 5.8.2025

Deepak/