



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 19069 of 2025

Gajendra Alias Gajju

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Gaurav Kumar Srivastava, Gaurav
Srivastav, Rajesh Kumar Srivastava
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Raghuvansh Misra

Court No. - 68

HON'BLE ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA, J.

Case called out in the revised list.

None appears for the applicant. However, learned counsel for the first informant is present.

In the interest of justice, the case is passed over for the day.

List this case on 12.2.2026.

(Ashutosh Srivastava,J.)

January 14, 2026
Ravi Prakash