



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 19069 of 2025

Gajendra Alias Gajju

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Gaurav Kumar Srivastava, Gaurav
Srivastav, Priyanka Devi, Raj Kumar
Sharma, Rajesh Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Raghuvansh Misra

Court No. - 68

HON'BLE ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Shri Raghuvansh Misra, learned counsel
for the first informant.

(Ashutosh Srivastava,J.)

April 23, 2026
Ravi Prakash